
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Janik GOOD
Wattwiler OL
Course : H-14
Distance : 4160m
Time : 0:25:32 (6'08"/km) [Points : 1000]

1/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Thor WOLLES 0:29:16 [872]
3. Finn GEVAERT 0:34:54

1. 144 00:01:52 275m 6'47"/km
2. 135 00:04:47 00:06:39 660m 7'15"/km
3. 136 00:01:44 00:08:23 253m 6'51"/km
4. 139 00:02:26 00:10:49 350m 6'57"/km
5. 140 00:01:39 00:12:28 265m 6'14"/km
6. 130 00:00:31 00:12:59 108m 4'47"/km
7. 127 00:02:25 00:15:24 412m 5'52"/km
8. 121 00:00:40 00:16:04
9. 115 00:01:13 00:17:17 232m 5'15"/km

10. 141 00:03:05 00:20:22 490m 6'18"/km
11. 145 00:01:09 00:21:31 125m 9'12"/km
12. 174 00:01:32 00:23:03 276m 5'33"/km
13. 146 00:00:44 00:23:47 178m 4'07"/km
14. 168 00:00:53 00:24:40 128m 6'54"/km
15. 111 00:00:50 00:25:30 115m 7'15"/km
16. 999 00:00:02 00:25:32 119m 0'17"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.olomega.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5732
https://www.helga-o.com

